V/
HILLSDALE A

STRATHCONA
52312 Range Road 225 COUNTY
158
170 110 98
194
182 52343
52334
205 295
217 229 241 253 265 277 289
2
193
278 290 302

181
o 52328

N

N 0

N

: a
157 g e

z S

S &

o
145 |

134
86A
133
86 74 62 50 38 26 14 2
121
109 o7 85 73 61 49 37 25 13
&9 52308

27 House Number [ ] Privately Owned
[ Rural Subdivision Boundary [l Municipal, Provincial or Federal Government Owned



/4
STRATHCONA
COUNTY

HILLSDALE
52312 Range Road 225

.‘ Ll

Privately Owned
Municipal, Provincial or Federal Government Owned

House Number
"1 Rural Subdivision Boundary

217

2019 Imagery



	No AP_Hillsdale
	AP_Hillsdale

